

Babe Ruth League, Inc.

Continuation of Charter

This is to Certify, that Babe Ruth League, Inc. hereby renews WARETOWN THUNDER BABE RUTH SOFTBALL LEAGUE

> Cal Ripken Baseball Babe Ruth Softball



as registered league(s) of Babe Ruth League, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Babe Ruth League, Inc., has caused this Certificate to be signed by its president, and its corporate seal to be affixed hereto, and attested by its secretary.

2024 Season

Steven M. Tellepen Umberly C. Kraun President

BABE RUTH